Miana BEACH FLORIDA 33140

MARK R. RUBIN TELEPHOMES:

ROBERT B. BALOGH (305} 538-4314

PHILIP M. GROSS (305) 532-4355
FACSIMILE:

(305) 538-0670

October 22, 1697

Secretary of State
Corporate Division
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314
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To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing please find a Certificate of Amendment To Certificate of L1m11:ed Partnershlp
Of Airport Mini Storage Associates, Ltd. along with the appropriate fee of $52.50. 52
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further questions, please do not hesitate to call.

Sincerely,
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Philip M. Gross

Y .

Enclosures
Name ’ ’ O.m
AvailaRility
Documw \
Examinz i
i
§ W |

! Verif_ -

' Acknow edg], e

o

\",1 .l \r_\r'i-,}l‘
PO el

bttt s



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF

Airport Mini Storage Associates, Ltd.

(Insert name currently on file with Florida Dept. of State)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose

certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on October 13, 1978

, adopts the
following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

FIRST: Amendment(s): (indicate article number(s) being amended, added, or deleted)
This Certificate of Amendment is being filed to provide for the withdrawal of Robert D.
Grossman Sr. Inter Vivos Trust as general partner and the admission of Airport Mini

Storage, Inc. as general partner. Therefore, Article IV of the Certificate of Limited
Partnership is amended as follows:

Airport Mini Storage, Inc. ﬂq7-—~ g794g

1000 Quayside Terrace
Apartment 1705
Miami, FL 33138

Please see attached Amendment for new breakdown of General and Limited Partners.

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida
Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s)
Signature of current general partner: o
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Signature(s) of new general partner(s), if applicable: = D
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Airport Mifi} Storage Inc. ) )

Robert D. Grossman, President




October 21, 1997

AMENDMENT

Please be advised that effective November 1, 1997 the following shows the amended General and

Limited Partners percent of ownership:

PARTNER

GENERAL PAR R
Airport Mini Storage, Inc.
LIMITED PARTNERS

Robert D. Grossman Inter Vivos Trust
Miriam and Irene Abel Rev. Trust
Nancy Sue Goldring

Betsy Sley Grossman

David M. Abel and Itene Abel Trustees of the Irene Abel Revocable Trust

Audrey B. Grossman

Trust of Carolyn Grossman
Susan Abel Family Trust

Susan Abel

Stanley and Anne Gould

Dean and Laura Gould

Shelly Wright Trust
Audrey B. Grossman Trust

Michael Farrell Trust

% OF QWNERSHIP

1%

T 11.5%

4.166666%
23.333333%
4.166666%
15.00%
5.833333%
12.50%
10.00%
4.166666%
2.083333%
2.083333%
2.083333%
1.041666%
1.041666%
100%
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